
PCCCT - 2025 Race #15B - 
Iron Trail (2x11.5km) Teams Handicaps

Sunday 10th August, 2025
Start (GO): 9:00AM

Team Name
Handicap

mm:ss
The Village People

Sarah Steel, Claire MacDonald

Trail Robbers
JoHanna Robertson, Melanie Quirk

Tuesday
Chris Purton, Micheal Bates

Denton Dashers
Stephen Dutton, Luke Rowden

Team Mozzie
Roselyn Hendriks, Martin Bassett

Slip and slide
David Murton, Steven Tammens

Woodletons
Liam Woods, Sarah Middleton

The JJ’s
Joshua Slocombe, Jason Travers

Well Cooked
James Lucas, Stewart Mearns

PT Run Club
Tyson Walters, Paul Birch

Poole Buoys
Mark Saint-John, Isaac Poole

Hof Scott Free
Jason Scott, David Ridderhof

37:30

49:45

00:00

12:45

16:45

16:45

23:15

27:15

29:15

30:00

35:00

37:15

Page 1 of 1


