

Team Name	Handicap mm:ss
The Village People <i>Sarah Steel, Claire MacDonald</i>	00:00
Trail Robbers <i>JoHanna Robertson, Melanie Quirk</i>	12:45
Tuesday <i>Chris Purton, Micheal Bates</i>	16:45
Denton Dashers <i>Stephen Dutton, Luke Rowden</i>	16:45
Team Mozzie <i>Roselyn Hendriks, Martin Bassett</i>	23:15
Slip and slide <i>David Murton, Steven Tammens</i>	27:15
Woodletons <i>Liam Woods, Sarah Middleton</i>	29:15
The JJ's <i>Joshua Slocombe, Jason Travers</i>	30:00
Well Cooked <i>James Lucas, Stewart Mearns</i>	35:00
PT Run Club <i>Tyson Walters, Paul Birch</i>	37:15
Poole Buoys <i>Mark Saint-John, Isaac Poole</i>	37:30
Hof Scott Free <i>Jason Scott, David Ridderhof</i>	49:45